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The NB Team

The Nails Boutique is an award winning Salon based in the heart of Kingston 
offering you a wide range of nail, beauty and semi-permanent make up 

treatments. 

With trained specialists who not only offer you the very best in treatments, but 
also work to create a relaxed and friendly environment for you.

Our Salon has become quite the trend setting spot on social media with our 
over sized flower wall with pink accents, be sure to snap a photo of your visit 

when your here and tag us on social media!

We look forward to seeing you in soon.
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Acrylic Powder

Full Set
Infill
Overlay
Ombre Full Set
Ombre Infill
Pink & White French Full Set
Pink & White French Infill
With Shellac On Top
(Long/Coffin/Stiletto extra £4)

Gel Powder

Full Set
Infill
Overlay
With Shellac On Top
(Long/Coffin/Stiletto extra £4)

Glitter Powder

Full Set
Infill
Overlay
Glitter French Full Set
Glitter French Infill
Colour Change
(Long/Coffin/Stiletto extra £4)

                                            

£30.00
£20.00
£27.00
£43.00
£33.00
£36.00
£26.00
£15.00 extra

£32.00
£22.00
£29.00
£15.00 extra

£35.00
£25.00
£32.00
£38.00
£28.00
£5.00 extra

SNS - Signature Nail System

Full Set
Infill 
Overlay
Ombre Full Set
Ombre Infill
French Full Set
French Infill
French Overlay
Colour Change
(Long/Coffin/Stiletto extra £4)

Gel Polish (Includes Express Mani)

Hands
Feet
(French Extra £3)

Polish (Includes file,shape & buff)

Hands
Feet
(French Extra £3)

Toes

Full Set Toes
Infill Toes
Two Big Toes
Infill Two Big Toes

£40.00
£27.00
£37.00
£45.00
£35.00
£43.00
£33.00
£40.00
£5.00 extra

£25.00
£26.00

£8.00
£10.00

£32.00
£22.00
£20.00
£15.00
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Manicure & Pedicure

Manicure
Pedicure
Manicure & Pedicure
Deluxe Manicure
Deluxe Pedicure
Deluxe Manicure & Pedicure
With Gel Polish
(French Extra £3)

Other 

Soak Off Only
Soak Off & Re-apply
Nail Art
Swarovski Diamonte 
Fix Per Nail 
Fix Per Nail During Infill
Cut Down Only
Shape Change During Infills
(Coffin & Stiletto)

Children (under 11 years old)

Mini Manicure
Mini Pedicure
Mini Mani & Pedi

£15.00
£32.00
£42.00
£20.00
£37.00
£52.00
£15.00 extra

£10.00
£5.00 extra
from £3.00
from £3.00
£3.00-£4.00
£1.00
£4.00
£2.00 extra

£10.00
£22.00
£30.00
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Unisex Waxing 
(3-4 weeks hair growth is required for best results)

 Eyebrows
Underarm
Full Arm
Half Arm
Full Leg
Half Leg
Top Of Leg
Upper Lip
Nose
Side Burn
Chin
Hands & Feet
Neck Only
Shoulders
Stomach
Chest & Stomach
Chest, Stomach & Neck
Back
Back & Shoulders
Back, Shoulders & Neck
Ears
Snail Trail
Lower Or Upper Back

                         

Women
£7.00
£10.00
£19.00
£14.00
£26.00
£16.00
£19.00
£7.00
£8.00
£9.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.00
£10.00
£13.00
£16.00
£21.00
£16.00
£21.00
£26.00
£6.00
£7.00
£11.00

Men
£16.00
£21.00
£21.00

Unisex Intimate Waxing 
 

Bikini Line
Extended Bikini Line
Buttock

Women Only Waxing

Brazilian
Hollywood
Back Passage

Hot Wax 
(for sensitive waxing)

                         

Men
£7.00
£13.00
£26.00
£16.00
£31.00
£21.00
£26.00
£9.00
£11.00
£9.00
£7.00
£8.00
£13.00
£13.00
£19.00
£23.00
£29.00
£23.00
£26.00
£31.00
£11.00
£11.00
£16.00

Women
£13.00
£16.00
£16.00

£29.00
£35.00
£5.00

£5.00 extra

W
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Lash & Brows

Threading
Eyebrow Wax 
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Strip Lash
Group Lash (up to 3 weeks)
Individual Lash (4-8 weeks)
Half Set Of Individual Lashes
Infill Individual Lashes
Take Off Only
Take Off & Re-Apply

                         

£7.00
£7.00
£10.00
£7.00
£15.00
£5.00
£23.00
£80.00
£45.00
£40.00
£10.00
£5.00 extra
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Massage

Indian Head Massage 20mins
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 25mins
Full Body Massage 60mins 

                         

£20.00
£25.00
£50.00
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PhiBrows Microblading & Shading

PhiBrows is famously known worldwide with their technique and skills, and with our runner up 
microblading technician of the year 2018, we are proud to offer this here at The Nails Boutique.

Microblading is a form of semi-permanent tattoo artistry that manually draws hair-like strokes to mimic 
natural hairs giving natural fullness and shape to the brows. This is done with a manual tool inserting pig-
ment into the upper layers of skin, potentially lasting between 15-18 months.

Shading is done resembling to eyebrow pencil/powder. This technique can also achieve ombre brows or 
combined with microblading, it will give you more definition. Our most popular treatment. 

Treatment includes complimentary top-up booked within 4-6 weeks after treatment.

Consultation 30 mins
Microblading
Microblading & Shading
Ombre Brows
4-6 Week Top Up
6 Month Top Up
12 Month Top Up
18 Month Up
 

Free
£300.00
£350.00
£300.00
Free
£80.00
£150.00
£200.00
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Birthdays, Hens & Events

The Nails Boutique can cater for group bookings for upcoming events from a hen night to a girly pamper 
session for a childrens birthday. Whatever the occasion, we at The Nails Boutique will be glad to assist with 
your plans. Just contact us and one of our team members will be in touch.

Deposit is required.

Gift Vouchers

Are you out of ideas what to get for a friend, family or loved one this year? Why not treat them to a 
pamper day at The Nails Boutique! 

Gift vouchers now available to purchase.

O
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10% Public Sector Discount 
 
Anyone working in the NHS, Armed Force, Local Government, Police, or Fire Service in the UK will get 10% 
Off at The Nails Boutique. To redeem your discount simply show photo ID card with expiry date. 

10% Student Discount 

Students get 10% Off. To redeem your discount simply show photo ID card with expiry date. UNIDAYS are 
NOT accepted. 

Loyalty Programme

As you spend with The Nails Boutique, why not earn something back? With our loyalty card, you can get 
great savings when using our Salon. 
  

Other Discount (Nail Treatments Only)

Our Salon uses a 1 per client on nail files, buffers and toe seperators. These will be bagged up and gifted 
for you to take home. If you bring these back to your future appointments, we will discount £1.00 off your 
total nail appointment each time. 
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We are open 7 days a week

Monday - Saturday:  10.00am - 7.00pm
Thursday: 10.00am - 8.00pm
Sunday: 11.00am - 5.00pm

Follow us on :

Facebook : www.facebook.com/thenailsboutique
Instagram : www.instagram.com/_thenailsboutique

NB


